
Suggested
Retail

Compare
At

FOB
St. Louis

Prepaid
Freight

       $ 59.99

 
$ 99.99

 

$ 26.60

 
$ 35.70

Pricing

1220 North Price Road  /  St. Louis, MO 63132  /   Toll Free - 800.568.6657  /  Fax - 636.537.1055

Item No.               Upc No.     Case Wt. Lbs.    Cubic Ft.   Case Qty.    Pallet Qty.  
A06905        0 27077 06905 1         50.0                2.25              10/1               27            
   

Features
6.6 AMP / 800 Watt,  120V / 60 Hz.  48,000 BPM. 
5/8” Drilling Capacity For Concrete.
1/2”  Drilling Capacity For Steel.
Features 360° Rotating Handle, Lock-On Button & Depth Gauge.
Variable Speed Switch For Full Power At Any Speed.
0-3000 RPM (No-Load) . 

1220 North Price Road  /  St. Louis, MO 63132  /   Toll Free - 800.568.6657  /  Fax - 636.537.1055

1/2" 
Hammer Drill

For Home Improvement 
& DIY Projects

A06905

1/2" Hammer Drill

Hammer Drills Are Great For Drilling
Holes In Masonry, Stone Or Concrete
Footings Without Burning The Bit. 


