ACDelco 1/2" Hammer Drill

For Home Improvement & DIY Projects







Hammer Drill

Features

6.6 AMP / 800 Watt, 120V / 60 Hz. 48,000 BPM.

5/8" Drilling Capacity For Concrete.

1/2" Drilling Capacity For Steel.

Features 360° Rotating Handle, Lock-On Button & Depth Gauge.

Variable Speed Switch For Full Power At Any Speed.

0-3000 RPM (No-Load).

Pricing

Suggested Retail	\$ 59.99
Compare At	\$ 99.99
FOB St. Louis	\$ 26.60
Prepaid Freight	\$ 35.70

Item No.	Upc No.	Case Wt. Lbs.	Cubic Ft.	Case Qty.	Pallet Qty.
A06905	0 27077 06905 1	50.0	2.25	10/1	27